
Purpose of the Report 

This Report is issued by the Meeting Street Elementary 

@Brentwood School Improvement Council in accordance with 

South Carolina law to share information on the school's progress in 

meeting various goals and objectives, the work of the SIC, and 

other accomplishments during the school year. 

 

MSEB School Improvement Council 

The MSEB School Improvement Council (SIC) is a group of parents, 

teachers, leaders, and community members that work to ensure 

that all students at MSEB are on the path to college.  The SIC 

reviews annual student data, shares this data to the larger school 

community, and works to support the school annual goals. 

 

MSEB School Improvement Council Members 

Karilyn Stefan - karilyn_stefan@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Jamie Seebold - jamie_seebold@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Joey Gorman - jgorman@soccershots.org  

Alex Petkus - alexpetkus@gmail.com  

Shawn Green - shawn_green@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Shi-Mei Everette - shimei_everette@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Elizabeth Ballard - elizabethballard84@gmail.com  

Dixie DuRant - dixie_durant@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Sarah Campbell - sarah_campbell@charleston.k12.sc.us 

 

 

 

For more information about our School improvement Council, 

please call school at (843) 529-3130 and ask for Dixie DuRant or 

email Dixie at dixie_durant@charleston.k12.sc.us . 
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Meeting Street Elementary @Brentwood Mission 

We are committed to advancing high academic achievement, 

building the character skills that benefit academic and life 

preparation, and supporting the health and wellness of our 

students. We are dedicated to developing partnerships with 

families and the community that serve the educational  

needs of our students. Our students think deeply, live zestfully,  

act gratefully, care empathetically, work with grit, and  

lead with confidence and humility. 

  



2017-2018 School Goals 

During this school year, MSEB has been focused on two large goals: 

increasing English Language Arts skills and increasing positive 

school culture and individual student behavior. 

 

English Language Arts Goals 

- 85% of students make typical growth on MAP Reading 

- 70% of students make tiered growth on MAP Reading 

- 50% of students score above the 75th percentile on MAP 

Reading and 75% of students score above the 50th 

percentile  

- 75% of 3rd & 4th grade students score “meets” or 

“exceeds” on SC Ready ELA 

- 85% of students are on or above grade level on STEP 

 

School Culture Goals 

- Less than 10% of our students will serve an out-of-school 

suspension  

- Less than 25% of our students will have a behavior referral 

- Less than 5% of our students will have more than 10 

behavioral referrals 

- 100% of students on Tier III behavior plans improve 

behavior over time  

- 100% of teachers use the MSEB behavior management 

system and have a calm, positive, rigorous classroom 

climate  

 

2017-2018 School Highlights  

This school year, we have experienced many firsts and many 

exciting events.  We... 

- Expanded to 4th Grade 

- Expanded to serve Burns’ Kindergarten and 1st grade 

students 

- Implemented more Extended Day options for students 

- Began our competitive sports programs  

- Implemented a new ELA program, Wit & Wisdom 

- Implemented a new behavior intervention, the Reflection 

Room, to help students refocus during the day 

- Celebrated Ms. Spicher as MSEB’s teacher of the year! 

- Expanded our partnerships with Green Hart, Be a Mentor, 

MUSC, the College of Charleston, and the Food Bank 

 

MSEB Performance Data 

Below is our SC Ready Reading data from Spring of 2017. We were 

proud that our students outperformed all students in North 

Charleston, but we know our students can keep growing and can 

outperform all other students in Charleston! 

 

 

 

Below is our MAP Reading data from winter 2017.  We were 

excited to see the progress our students are making, but see that 

we need to continue to push our reading scores and work 

especially with our 2nd graders. 

 


